MENU

ALL DAY
SNACKS

Choose between olives or nuts

BUN

Cheese & blackcurrant jam or
Homemade nutella

DUCKRILLETTE
Cranberry & bread

SCONE

Sour cream & blackcurrant jam

COOKIE
Saffron & pistachio

APPLE TRIFLE

Apples, vegan creme & crumble

LEMON PIE

Mazarin, citrus & merengue

ALIA FARID
Dates, tahini & plum

CHOCOLATECAKE

Chocolate, komquatz &
orange cream

ENGLISH

CHEF'SNOTE

You are about to order from a menu filled with quality products from local producers.

The food is home made, the coffee is home roasted and everything is made with care.
Please order at the bar. Bon appetit!

45,

65,-

75,-

45,-

35,-

55,-

55,-

65,-

55,-

LUNCH 11:30-15:00
THURSDAY EVENING 17:00-19:30

TASTE OF PALMYRA 95,-

Spiced pumpkin soup, tomatoes,
coconut, sour cream & curry oil
Add grilled bread 25,-

BRINJAL 138,-

Grilled eggplant, cream cheese,
roasted pine nuts, dressing of harissa,
fresh herbs & grilled bread

Add feta 25,-

CARL’'S GREAT LOVE 158,

Rillette of smoked salmon on ryebread
with fennel, citrus & herbs
Add hand peeled shrimps 40,-

ATTIKAS HERRITAGE 168,-

Slow braised beef, eggplant, potato,
feta, olives & sumac
Add grilled bread 25,-

FOR KIDS UNDER 12 YEARS 98,-

Chicken meatballs, greens, sour
creme, fresh fruit & apple juice

Ask the staff for information about allergens and ingredients.
Get 10% off on food & drinks with a membership card to Glyptoteket.
When paying with company cards and non-EEA consumer cards there will be a surcharge.



DRINKS

SPARKLING WINE

Champagne, Brut Cuvee Selection

Figuet & Fils 525,-
Crémant, Loire 80/ 400,-
Domaine des Hautes Gohardes
WHITE WINE

Riesling, Rheinhessen

Weingut Johann Schnell 80/ 400,-
Bourgogne Blanc, Bourgogne
Domaine Dubois 100/ 500,-
RED WINE

Dolcetto d’Alba, Piemonte

Enzo Boglietti 80/ 400,-
COCKTAILS

Gin & tonic 95,-
Citrus drink 95,-
Rhubarb/hibiscus drink 95,-

BEER

Glyptoteket’s Oase, Lager (45 cl) 70,-

Jacobsen, Yakima IPA (45 cl)
Jacobsen, Brown Ale (45 cl)

Brooklyn, Non Alcoholic (33 cl)

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled water, still

Bottled water, sparkling

Ice water glass

Ice water jug

Citrus lemonade
Rhubarb/hibiscus lemonade
Apple juice from Bellingehus
Sugar free ice tea w. lemon

HOT DRINKS

Filter coffee
Refill
Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Cappuccino
Flat white
Latte

Hot chocolate w. whipped cream

Chai latte
Selection of tea

Ask the staff for information about allergens and ingredients.
Get 10% off on food & drinks with a membership card to Glyptoteket.

When paying with company cards and non-EEA consumer cards there will be a surcharge.

70,-
70,-
60,-

25,
05,
10,-
35,-
45,
45,
40,-
45,

35,-
15,-
30,-
35,-
42,
48,-
48,-
50,-
55,-
50,-
40,-



