MENU

ENGLISH

CHEF'S NOTE

You are about to order from a menu filled with quality products from local producers. The food is home made, the coffee is home roasted and everything is made with care.

Please order at the bar. Bon appetit!

ALL DAY		LUNCH 11:30-15:00 THURSDAY EVENING 17:00-19:30
SNACKS Choose between olives or nuts	45,-	TASTE OF PALMYRA 95,-
BUN Cheese & blackcurrant jam or Homemade nutella	65,-	Spiced pumpkin soup, tomatoes, coconut, sour cream & curry oil Add grilled bread 25,-
DUCK RILLETTE Cranberry & bread	75,-	BRINJAL 138,- Grilled eggplant, cream cheese, roasted pine nuts, dressing of harissa,
SCONE Sour cream & blackcurrant jam	45,-	fresh herbs & grilled bread Add feta 25,-
COOKIE Saffron & pistachio	35,-	CARL'S GREAT LOVE 158,- Rillette of smoked salmon on ryebread
APPLE TRIFLE Apples, vegan creme & crumble	55,-	with fennel, citrus & herbs Add hand peeled shrimps 40,-
LEMON PIE Mazarin, citrus & merengue	55,-	ATTIKAS HERRITAGE 168,- Slow braised beef, eggplant, potato,
ALIA FARID Dates, tahini & plum	65,-	feta, olives & sumac Add grilled bread 25,-
CHOCOLATECAKE Chocolate, komquatz & orange cream	55,-	FOR KIDS UNDER 12 YEARS 98,- Chicken meatballs, greens, sour creme, fresh fruit & apple juice

DRINKS

SPARKLING WINE	BEER		
Champagne, Brut Cuvee Selection Figuet & Fils Crémant, Loire 80 /	on 525,- 400,-	Glyptoteket's Oase, Lager (45 cl) Jacobsen, Yakima IPA (45 cl) Jacobsen, Brown Ale (45 cl) Brooklyn, Non Alcoholic (33 cl)	70,- 70,- 70,- 60,-
Domaine des Hautes Gohardes		SOFT DRINKS	
WHITE WINE		Bottled water, still Bottled water, sparkling	25,- 25,-
Riesling, Rheinhessen Weingut Johann Schnell 80 /	400,-	Ice water glass Ice water jug Citrus lemonade	10,- 35,- 45,-
Bourgogne Blanc, Bourgogne Domaine Dubois 100 / 500,-		Rhubarb/hibiscus lemonade Apple juice from Bellingehus	45,- 40,-
RED WINE	Sugar free ice tea w. lemon HOT DRINKS	45,-	
Dolcetto d'Alba, Piemonte	Filter coffee	35,-	
Enzo Boglietti 80 /	400,-	Refill	15,-
COCKTAILS		Espresso Americano	30,- 35,-
Gin & tonic	95,-	Cortado	42,-
Citrus drink	95,- 95,-	Cappuccino Flat white	48,- 48,-
Rhubarb/hibiscus drink		Latte	4 0,- 50,-
		Hot chocolate w. whipped cream	55,-
		Chai latte	50,-
		Selection of tea	40,-

